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FEDERAGCAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

I1a Et. Paranaense Velocidade Terra 2024

Endurance Aut Municip Telemaco Borba/Pr 1,520 km
40 Treino Livre 09/03/2024 16:00 .
Practice started at 15:50:31
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
(51) Pinguin / Ricardo
1 50.918 +7 469 16:00:49.582
2 47.993 +4.544 16:01:37.575
3 45.781 +2.332 16:02:23.356
4 44.900 +1.451 16:03:08.256
5 45.253 +1.804 16:03:53.509
6 43.449 16:04:36.958
7 45.968 +2.519 16:05:22.926
8 43.697 +0.248 16:06:06.623
(327) Luizinho
B 44275 | 15:51:15.611
2 7:28.921 +6:44.646 15:58:44.532
3 48.199 +3.924 15:59:32.731
(777) Lucas Cazini
1 1:07.627 +20.775 16:00:00.738
2 57.722 +10.870 16:00:58.460
3 55.279 +8.427 16:01:53.739
4 53.505 +6.653 16:02:47.244
5 52.015 +5.163 16:03:39.259
6 53.546 +6.694 16:04:32.805
7 50.380 +3.528 16:05:23.185
8 46.852 16:06:10.037
(31) Afonso / Edgar Gonzalez
1 55.640 +4.391 15:59:44.158
2 51.249 16:00:35.407
(4) Andre Paiva
BN 52645 | 15:59:12.109
(15) Matheus Machado
1 1:04.246 +10.552 16:02:31.694
2 54.026 +0.332 16:03:25.720
3 1:19.625 +25.931 16:04:45.345
Y 53.694 | 16:05:39.039
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